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	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
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	SUNDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
April Fool’s Day

Anniversary of  Beethoven’s Death
Easter

	2
Intl Children’s Book Day
	3
	4
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	9
	10
	11
	12
Intl Day of Human Space Flight
	13
	14
	15
Emancipation Day (US)

World Creativity and Innovation Week
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	22
Intl Mother Earth Day

	23
Shakespeare’s Birthday

World Book Day

St George’s Day
	24
	25
Anzac Day
Intl Guide Dog Day
	26
	27
Arbor Day (US)
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